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or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 12/2015)

C00401224

Transaction ID : VPF7BQ0JM61

67213-2820

Not Employed

02144-3132

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

Not Employed

Image# 201607209021732325

MA

KS

Somerville

Wichita

Prosper

Bernie 2016

75078-0197

Transaction ID : VPF7BQ79266E

Transaction ID : VPF7BQ79266

2016

2016

2016

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below
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06

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below
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Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this
organization.
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TX

30.00

None

None
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Stephanie Gile

ACTBLUE

Alisa Gildersleeve

631.00

5481163.54

262.38
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30
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10.00

20.00

366 Summer St

1725 Medina Ln

2404 W May St
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